N OSTRAVA!!!
T

7 FIG ART Challenge Cup
GRAND PRIX OSTRAVA 2012

FINAL WOMEN
| VRl Ostrava Czech Republic - 24.11.2012
2012

' Vault - Women E
Order ID Name Country D E PEN TOTAL

1. 8774. PHAN Thi Ha Thanh VIE 6.30  7.275 13.575  13.963
5.80  8.550 14.350

2. 19303. ACHONDO ANDINO Barbara CHI 500  8.475 13.475  13.650
5.20 8.625 13.825

3. 5784. PINTO ADASME Makarena CHI 5.20 8.600 13.800 13.613
5.00 8.425 13.425

4. 10570. KHWELA Jennifer RSA 500  8.475 13.475  13.537
5.00 8.600 13.600

5. 13353. GRISANE Valerija LAT 460  8.925 13.525  13.350
460 8.575 13.175

6. 9727. SANKOVA Krystyna UKR 500  8.775 13.775  13.325
440 8.475 12.875

7. 10314. JANIK Gabriela POL 530 8025 0.100 13.225 13.100
460 8.375 12.975

8. 12206. BELAK Teja SLO 530 7.300 0.100 12.500 13.012
5.00 8.525 13.525

Mrs Liubov Adrianova
WAG FIG Technical Representative
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FIG ART Challenge Cup
GRAND PRIX OSTRAVA 2012
QUALIFICATION WOMEN
Ostrava Czech Republic - 23.11.2012
Vault - Women

Order ID Name Country Born D E
1. 19303. ACHONDO ANDINO Barbara CHI 1983 5.40 8.550
5.20 8.600
2. 12206. BELAK Teja SLO 1994 5.30 8.500
5.00 8.500
3. 5784. PINTO ADASME Makarena CHI 1988 5.20 8.500
5.00 8.600
4. 10570. KHWELA Jennifer RSA 1992 5.00 8.550
5.00 8.650
5. 10314. JANIK Gabriela POL 1993 5.30 8.500
4.60 8.550
6. 8774. PHAN Thi Ha Thanh VIE 1991 5.00 8.450
5.00 8.500
7. 13353. GRISANE Valerija LAT 1996 4.60  8.850
4.60 8.500
8. 9727. SANKOVA Krystyna UKR 1996 5.00 8.700
4.40 8.200
9. 9901. OJALA Rosanna FIN 1994 4.60  8.800
4.40 8.500
10. 116148. KAJICEma CRO 1996 5.00 8.500
4.40 8.200
11.  420. SIKULOVA Jana CZE 1988 4.60  8.300
4.40 8.650
12. [3681. TKALCEC Tijana CRO 1989 5.30 8.000
5.30 7.250
13. 8725. LAISIIda FIN 1993 5.00  8.400
5.00 7.200
14. 6135. AL-HABSHI Aljazy QAT 1991 4.20  7.950
4.40 7.600
15. 16824. ROBERTSDOTTIR Norma ISL 1996 4.00 8.050
4.40 7.450
16. [8665. SOTNIKAVA Alina BLR 1993 0.00 0.000
4.90 7.050

PEN
0.100

0.100

0.100

0.100

TOTAL
13.850
13.800
13.800
13.500
13.700
13.500
13.550
13.650
13.800
13.150
13.450
13.500
13.450
13.100
13.700
12.600
13.400
12.800
13.500
12.600
12.900
13.050
13.200
12.550
13.400
12.200
12.150
12.000
12.050
11.850
0.000

11.950

13.825

13.650

13.600

13.600

13.475

13.475

13.275

13.150

13.100

13.050

12.975

12.875

12.800

12.075

11.950

5.975

Mrs Liubov Adrianova

WAG FIG Technical Representative



o OSTRAVA!!!
e FIG ART Challenge Cup
GRAND PRIX OSTRAVA 2012

‘ FINAL WOMEN
3
2012 Ostrava Czech Republic - 24.11.2012
Uneven Bars - Women T
Order ID Name Country Born D E PEN TOTAL
1. 216. PALESOVA Kristyna  CZE 1991 5.50 8.475 13.975
2. 12873. TOP Lisa NED 1996 5.20 8.225 13.425
3. 9932. GUSTAFSSON lIda SWE 1994 5.80 7.475 13.275
4. 420. SIKULOVA Jana CZE 1988 5.30 7.875 13.175
5. 10314. JANIK Gabriela POL 1993 5.60 7.500 13.100
6. 11874. KYSLA Angelina UKR 1991 540 7.600 13.000
7. 14611. HARROLD Ruby GBR 1996 5.70 7.125 12.825
8. 8131. ECKER Lisa AUT 1992 4.60 7.500 12.100
Mrs Liubov Adrianova
WAG FIG Technical Representative
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Order
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ID
9932.

14611.

216.

10314.
12873.

420.
8131.

11874.

5283.

14587.
13427.
15518.
15550.

6107.
9901.

12199.

9727.
7484.

FIG ART Challenge Cup

GRAND PRIX OSTRAVA 2012
QUALIFICATION WOMEN
Ostrava Czech Republic - 23.11.2012

Uneven Bars - Women

Name
GUSTAFSSON Ida
HARROLD Ruby
PALESOVA Kristyna
JANIK Gabriela
TOP Lisa
SIKULOVA Jana
ECKER Lisa
KYSLA Angelina
BOCZOGO Dorina
JELENCSICS Dorina
KAMNIKAR Ivana
MIKLASHEVICH Anastasiya
BLORIAN Noam
CABRERA FIGUEROA Melany
OJALA Rosanna
NOVAK Fiona
SANKOVA Krystyna
ODINSDOTTIR Tinna

Country Born

SWE
GBR
CZE
POL
NED
CZE
AUT
UKR
HUN
HUN
SLO
BLR
ISR
CHI
FIN
SLO
UKR
ISL

1994
1996
1991
1993
1996
1988
1992
1991
1992
1996
1993
1996
1996
1989
1994
1994
1996
1994

D
5.80

6.10
5.50
5.60
5.20
5.60
4.60
5.30
5.00
4.90
4.70
5.10
4.60
4.80
4.20
3.50
4.50
4.10

E
8.500

7.850
8.350
7.950
8.000
7.500
8.400
7.450
7.550
7.050
7.250
6.150
6.500
6.250
6.200
5.900
4.900
5.200

PEN

TOTAL
14.300

13.950
13.850
13.550
13.200
13.100
13.000
12.750
12.550
11.950
11.950
11.250
11.100
11.050
10.400
9.400

9.400

9.300

Mrs Liubov Adrianova

WAG FIG Technical Representative



o OSTRAVA!!!
N\ FIG ART Challenge Cup
GRAND PRIX OSTRAVA 2012

FINAL WOMEN
Eoy
2012 Ostrava Czech Republic - 24.11.2012
Beam - Women VB |
Order ID Name Country Born D E PEN TOTAL
1. 216. PALESOVA Kristyna CZE 1991 530 8.225 13.525
2. 3756. WEVERS Sanne NED 1991 550 7.825 13.325
3. 9932. GUSTAFSSON Ida SWE 1994 540 7.200 12.600
4. 9901. OJALA Rosanna FIN 1994 4.60 7.900 12.500
5. 8131. ECKER Lisa AUT 1992 460 7.750 12.350
5. 9727. SANKOVA Krystyna UKR 1996 5.70 6.650 12.350
7. 15518. MIKLASHEVICH Anastasiya BLR 1996 4.10 7.575 11.675
8. 3762. FRANDOFERT Monika POL 1991 460 5.575 10.175
Mrs Liubov Adrianova
WAG FIG Technical Representative
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ID
3756.
9727.
3762.
8131.
9932.
9901.

15518.

216.

14587.

420.
7484.

10314.

5283.

12206.

8665.
6107.

12873.
15968.
10570.
16823.

FIG ART Challenge Cup

GRAND PRIX OSTRAVA 2012

QUALIFICATION WOMEN
Ostrava Czech Republic - 23.11.2012

Beam - Women

Name
WEVERS Sanne
SANKOVA Krystyna
FRANDOFERT Monika
ECKER Lisa
GUSTAFSSON Ida
OJALA Rosanna
MIKLASHEVICH Anastasiya
PALESOVA Kristyna
JELENCSICS Dorina
SIKULOVA Jana
ODINSDOTTIR Tinna
JANIK Gabriela
BOCZOGO Dorina
BELAK Teja
SOTNIKAVA Alina

CABRERA FIGUEROA Melany

TOP Lisa

PETRAN Stella
KHWELA Jennifer
JONASDOTTIR Johanna

Country Born

NED
UKR
POL
AUT
SWE
FIN
BLR
CZE
HUN
CZE
ISL
POL
HUN
SLO
BLR
CHI
NED
CRO
RSA
ISL

1991
1996
1991
1992
1994
1994
1996
1991
1996
1988
1994
1993
1992
1994
1993
1989
1996
1996
1992
1995

D
5.40

5.90
4.80
5.00
5.70
4.50
4.60
5.10
4.70
5.00
4.70
4.80
4.70
5.00
4.10
4.60
5.00
4.80
5.50
4.40

E
7.950

7.050
8.050
7.700
7.000
7.850
7.550
7.050
7.400
7.050
7.300
6.950
7.050
6.550
7.500
6.500
6.000
5.900
4.850
5.600

PEN
0.100

0.100

0.100
0.100

0.100

0.100

0.100
0.100

TOTAL
13.250

12.950
12.750
12.600
12.600
12.350
12.150
12.150
12.100
12.050
12.000
11.750
11.650
11.550
11.500
11.100
11.000
10.700
10.250
9.900

Mrs Liubov Adrianova

WAG FIG Technical Representative



o OSTRAVA!!!
W FIG ART Challenge Cup
GRAND PRIX OSTRAVA 2012

FINAL WOMEN
S
2012 Ostrava Czech Republic - 24.11.2012
Floor - Women B
Order ID Name Country Born D E PEN TOTAL
1. 19303. ACHONDO ANDINO Barbara CHI 1983 5.10 8.350 13.450
2. 8131. ECKER Lisa AUT 1992 5.10 8.150 13.250
3. 9727. SANKOVA Krystyna UKR 1996 5.60 7.800 0.400 13.000
4. 5784. PINTO ADASME Makarena CHI 1988 5.10 7.775 12.875
5. 216. PALESOVA Kristyna CZE 1991 4.40 8.325 12.725
6. 5283. BOCZOGO Dorina HUN 1992 530 7.175 0.200 12.275
7. 8943. JANOVA Alice CZE 1994 4.40 7.100 11.500
8. 10570. KHWELA Jennifer RSA 1992 480 6.475 11.275
Mrs Liubov Adrianova
WAG FIG Technical Representative
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ID
5784.

19303.

8131.
9727.
5283.
216.

10570.

8943.

13427.

8665.
3762.

13353.
15550.
16824.
12873.
12199.
15968.

6135.

FIG ART Challenge Cup

GRAND PRIX OSTRAVA 2012

QUALIFICATION WOMEN
Ostrava Czech Republic - 23.11.2012

Floor - Women

Name

PINTO ADASME Makarena
ACHONDO ANDINO Barbara

ECKER Lisa
SANKOVA Krystyna
BOCZOGO Dorina
PALESOVA Kristyna
KHWELA Jennifer
JANOVA Alice
KAMNIKAR lvana
SOTNIKAVA Alina
FRANDOFERT Monika
GRISANE Valerija
BLORIAN Noam
ROBERTSDOTTIR Norma
TOP Lisa

NOVAK Fiona
PETRAN Stella
AL-HABSHI Aljazy

Country Born

CHI
CHI
AUT
UKR
HUN
CZE
RSA
CZE
SLO
BLR
POL
LAT
ISR
ISL
NED
SLO
CRO
QAT

1988
1983
1992
1996
1992
1991
1992
1994
1993
1993
1991
1996
1996
1996
1996
1994
1996
1991

D
5.10

5.00
5.00
5.50
5.30
4.30
5.10
4.40
4.50
5.00
4.50
4.70
4.80
4.60
5.40
4.50
4.00
2.80

E
8.050

8.050
7.950
7.450
7.800
8.100
7.250
7.850
7.500
6.800
7.450
7.000
7.000
6.900
6.900
6.950
6.400
6.450

PEN

0.100
0.500

0.100

0.200
0.100
0.200
0.100
1.100
0.300

0.300

TOTAL
13.150

13.050
12.950
12.850
12.600
12.400
12.350
12.250
11.900
11.800
11.750
11.600
11.600
11.400
11.200
11.150
10.400
8.950

Mrs Liubov Adrianova

WAG FIG Technical Representative
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